LID NAAM
10281 JAN-HENDRI JHL
589 KAREL KB
2147 JOHNNY JM
1 JANE JMA
10281 JAN-HENDRI JHL
10279 ABRI AN
13639 AWIE AB
1060 MART-MARIEM
3162 ALWIN AR
13516 HARDUS GWP

3883 JOHNNY Jz
2956 PIET PdeW
18155 LOU LJ
639 IVY ER
13516 HARDUS GWP
13516 HARDUS GWP
13516 HARDUS GWP

2586 OCKERT oS

639 IVY ER
13516 HARDUS GWP
10279 ABRI AN

A19 PIETER PJ

MARIUS MLC

2382 AUBREY AG
13516 HARDUS GWP
3498 LOUW LP
13516 HARDUS GWP
10281 JAN-HENDRI JHL
2878 BENNIE BM
2404 WERNER WL
2147 JOHNNY JM
B9 ANDRE A
10281 JAN-HENDRI JHL
2120 MARIUS M
13516 HARDUS GWP
3498 LOUW LP
2120 MARIUS M

10281 JAN-HENDRI JHL
13516 HARDUS GWP
13516 HARDUS GWP

3703 HEINRICH HO
10279 ABRI AN
2147 JOHNNY JM
10281 JAN-HENDRI JHL
3162 ALWIN AR
2586 OCKERT oS

2877 CORNEL Cc
2425 THEA HR
311 FRANS CF
1062 GERRIT G
639 IVY ER

2147 JOHNNY JM
2696 BURGET B
ANNATJIE A

VILET VAN

VAN VREDEN
OSMERS
RECH
GREEFF

VAN VREDEN
VAN VREDEN
JOUBERT
ROUX
FLEISCHMANN
JOUBERT
VERSTER
BRUWER

VAN DER MERWE
IVESON
JOUBERT
JOUBERT
JOUBERT
FOURIE
IVESON
JOUBERT

VAN VREDEN
MEYER
ODENDAAL
POTGIETER
JOUBERT
WILLEMSE
JOUBERT

VAN VREDEN
JANSEN VAN VUURE
OSMERS
RECH

DU PLOOY
VAN VREDEN
VAN RENSBURG
JOUBERT
WILLEMSE
VAN RENSBURG
VAN VREDEN
JOUBERT
JOUBERT
OSMERS

VAN VREDEN
RECH

VAN VREDEN
FLEISCHMANN
FOURIE

MARE

DE WAAL
GREEFF
ROUX

IVESON

RECH

VAN STADEN
NEL

S/DIJ
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KALIBER KAT KMG GROEP

308
300H&H
243
270
308
308
7X57
243
375
7X57
375
308
30.06
308
25.06
25.06
25.06
6X45
308
25.06
93X62
243
243
93X62
25.06
308
25.06
308
30.06
6MM
243
270
308
30.06
25.06
308
30.06
308
270
25.06
6MM
308
7X64
308
338
6X45
308
243
30.06
243
308
243
93X62
308

SEOXEXREZIEREZEXREZEZEZEERXREEEZEREEERAREEXREROAARNOAXRXERAXRXXEEEZIOME@OREZEZEZESRXREE

10.31
10.47
11.28
11.35
11.72
12.11
12.14
12.34
12.76
13.14
13.18
13.21
13.46
13.67
13.74
13.96
14.18
15.03
15.07
15.12
15.79
15.94
16.02
16.39
16.40
16.57
17.24
17.31
17.60
17.60
17.76
17.88
17.89
18.49
18.57
18.76
18.89
19.15
19.16
19.22
19.22
19.22
19.37
19.46
20.18
20.61
20.66
20.87
20.89
21.16
21.25
21.28
21.39
21.47



3694 WOUTER WJ
3705 KARIA K
762 JAQUES JA
762 JAQUES JA
2048 CHRIS CJ
A1  WILLIE WA
2745 LC
831 DAAN JWG
2622 WALT w
13248 MARISIA MH
2147 JOHNNY JM
A12 HANNES JG
311 FRANS CF
2253 DAAN D
13248 MARISIA MH
589 KAREL KB
2149 AUBREY AV
2745 LC
311 FRANS CF
3498 LOUW LP
2586 OCKERT oS
A19 PIETER PJ
2147 JOHNNY JM
13516 HARDUS GWP
2586 OCKERT (O
13516 HARDUS GWP
40 VIC \Y
3498 LOUW LP
1203 PHIL-MAR P
13639 AWIE AB
FANIE F
2253 DAAN D
737 ANDRE A
A17 ROEDOLF RL
A9 JOHNNIE J
18351 ALTUS AN
2149 AUBREY AV
13639 AWIE AB
10281 JAN-HENDRI JHL
2424 ADRIAAN  AJ
311 FRANS CF
311 FRANS CF
A11 GERRIE GS
2147 JOHNNY JM
18155 LOU LJ
1013 JACOBUS JJ
2149 AUBREY AV
639 IVY ER
2307 COR Cc
3260 FRITZ FJ
10281 JAN-HENDRI JHL
2154 DRIES JA
2876 IVAN IJ
2876 IVAN IJ
13248 MARISIA MH

KIDSON
NEETHLING
VAN NIEKERK
VAN NIEKERK
DE WET
LOTTER
FOURIE

ROUX

KATZKE

VAN VREDEN
RECH

VISSER
GREEFF
LOUwW

VAN VREDEN
OSMERS
ENGELBRECHT
FOURIE
GREEFF
WILLEMSE
FOURIE
MEYER

RECH
JOUBERT
FOURIE
JOUBERT
OSMERS
WILLEMSE
VAN RENSBURG
JOUBERT
SCHOEMAN
LOUwW

MEYER
BOTES
LABUSCHAGNE
VAN VREDEN
ENGELBRECHT
JOUBERT

VAN VREDEN
DE WAAL
GREEFF
GREEFF

VAN WYK
RECH

VAN DER MERWE
BOTHA
ENGELBRECHT
IVESON
OLIVIER
JACOBS

VAN VREDEN
TEUBES
STEYN

STEYN

VAN VREDEN

(O R ONONONSRONONONONORONORONORONORESN O NGRS ONONORONONONONORONONONORONONONONORONONORONORONONORORONORONORONONOR SN

243
270
308
30.06
30.06
308
6X45
243
7X57
308
7X64
308
270
25.06
270
416RIGBY
308
6X45
270
308
6X45
243
243
7X57
6X45
25.06
308
308
7X57
243
7X57
25.06
243
7MM
243
243
375
25.06
308
243
270
270
270
7X64
30.06
243
308
308
243
308
308
30.06
375H&H
375H&H
308

TSEOOZEEIERNREEXNEZEEEERNRERNOARARXRXERXXEREEERXRERARARXEEREZIMMERXREZEZIZEEZEZSRRXREZEZSZEER

21.80
22.28
22.79
22.88
22.99
23.21
23.25
23.30
23.58
23.59
23.65
23.85
24.02
2410
2412
24.34
24.40
24.66
24.68
24.84
24.92
25.36
25.49
25.50
26.38
26.41
26.52
26.56
26.68
26.73
26.96
27.11
2712
27.20
27.35
27.43
27.82
27.91
28.08
28.46
28.51
28.51
28.53
28.70
28.75
28.76
28.78
28.82
28.84
28.93
29.02
29.11
29.45
29.45
29.45



13248 MARISIA MH
2307 COR C
1 JANE JMA
67 WALLIE WH
2745 LC
639 IVY ER
18155 LOU LJ
2253 DAAN D
10279 ABRI AN
67 WALLIE WH
296 MIKE MA
1062 GERRIT G
1388 (ON]
3705 NICOL JN
311 FRANS CF
A1  WILLIE WA
2205 COBUS JP
2745 LC
3705 KARIA K
2307 COR C
296 MIKE MA
3705 NICOL JN
3705 NICOL JN
3705 NICOL JN
A13 TERTIUS B
3777 LOUIS LL
3694 WOUTER  WJ
2818 BENNIE KB
1013 JACOBUS JJ
B5 CALLIE CA
FANIE F
2818 BENNIE KB
13248 MARISIA MH
762 JAQUES JA
2401 HENK HB
2253 DAAN D
3363 DAWIE DS
MARIUS MLC
3162 ALWIN AR
3777 LOUIS LL
540 ABEL AD
13639 AWIE AB
A1  WILLIE WA
3096 ELSKE E
2424 ADRIAAN  AJ
311 FRANS CF
3148 DAWIE DP
2309 NICO N
10281 JAN-HENDRI JHL
3451 ERIK FW
A19 PIETER PJ
2586 OCKERT oS
13248 MARISIA MH
3081 GERHARD FG

2876 IVAN

IJ

VAN VREDEN
OLIVIER
GREEFF

VAN DYK
FOURIE
IVESON

VAN DER MERWE

LOUW

VAN VREDEN
VAN DYK
GAMBA
ROUX
FOURIE (jnr)
MARTIN
GREEFF
LOTTER
VOSLOO
FOURIE
NEETHLING
OLIVIER
GAMBA
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
LOMBARD
JOUBERT
KIDSON
OSMERS
BOTHA
SMITH
SCHOEMAN
OSMERS
VAN VREDEN
VAN NIEKERK
OSMERS
LOUW

VAN VUUREN
ODENDAAL
FLEISCHMANN
JOUBERT
BOTHA
JOUBERT
LOTTER

VAN DYK

DE WAAL
GREEFF
BOTES
ALBASINI
VAN VREDEN
VAN DER GRYP
MEYER
FOURIE

VAN VREDEN
MEYER
STEYN

(ONORONONORONSNONONORONUNONORONONONONORONONORORONONONONORONONONORONONONOReRONONONONO RSN ONORONONONO RN NN O R

308
243
270
7X57
6X45
308
30.06
25.06
308
7X57
30.06
243
6X45
270
270
7X64
30.06
6X45
30.06
30.06
243
270
270
93X62
308
7X57
458
300H&H
243
308
270
300H&H
300H&H
308
6MM
25.06
93X62
243
338
270
7X57
270
7X64
7X57
243
270
30.06
30.06
300H&H
308
243
6X45
308
243
308

TXEXRXRXEZIZIZIZEEXRNZEEEZEEERNOAXRARXEZEZIMEEARNREZIMEEIMEESXREEXREEZEERXREZSZIZSXREZSZSXRELESRE

29.65
29.66
29.67
29.68
29.77
30.08
30.10
30.14
30.36
30.91
31.04
31.07
31.22
31.25
31.33
31.33
31.33
31.60
31.66
31.82
31.84
32.04
32.12
32.28
32.32
32.35
32.44
32.46
32.50
32.61
32.99
33.04
33.04
33.05
33.35
33.60
33.61
33.68
33.72
33.83
33.87
33.92
33.96
34.02
34.09
34.30
34.31
34.44
34.45
34.49
34.50
34.51
34.51
34.54
34.61



2876 IVAN
A10 CRONNIE
2991 ANNETTE
762 JAQUES
3856 HEIDI
A6 RENIER
A3 JAUN
3096 ELSKE
2671 STEFAN
2205 COBUS
10279 ABRI
2948 CHRIS
642 ANDRE
2671 STEFAN
ALDO
2048 CHRIS
2253 DAAN
737 ANDRE
3883 JOHNNY
2307 COR
10279 ABRI
2859 MARIAAN
3096 ELSKE
B9 ANDRE
2687 NICO
B9 ANDRE
3703 HEINRICH
311 FRANS
2401 HENK
67 WALLIE
831 DAAN
2091 ALWYN
13639 AWIE
67 WALLIE
2696 BURGET
2404 WERNER
13248 MARISIA
762 JAQUES
3162 ALWIN
1213 JOHAN
A6 RENIER
737 ANDRE
2818 BENNIE
1203 PHIL-MAR
2147 JOHNNY
540 ABEL
ALF
2622 WALT
2090 FRITZ
A1  WILLIE
3777 LOUIS
3162 ALWIN
737 ANDRE
762 JAQUES

AJJ

LNB

HO
CF
HB
WH
JWG
AJN
AB
WH
B
WL
MH
JA
AR
JA
RA
A
KB
P
JM
AD
AF
w
F
WA
LL
AR
A
JA

1060 MART-MARIEM

STEYN

CRONJE
IVESON

VAN NIEKERK
HANACZECK-KRUGE
VAN DER MERWE
ENGELBRECHT
VAN DYK

VAN DER MERWE
VOSLOO

VAN VREDEN
STEYN

LE GRANGE
VAN DER MERWE
WANDRAG

DE WET

LOUW

MEYER
VERSTER
OLIVIER

VAN VREDEN
RADEMEYER
VAN DYK

DU PLOOY
SCHOEMAN

DU PLOOY
OSMERS
GREEFF
OSMERS

VAN DYK

ROUX

VAN NIEKERK
JOUBERT

VAN DYK

VAN STADEN
OSMERS

VAN VREDEN
VAN NIEKERK
FLEISCHMANN
TEUBES

VAN DER MERWE
MEYER
OSMERS

VAN RENSBURG
RECH

BOTHA
WANDRAG
KATZKE
SONTAG
LOTTER
JOUBERT
FLEISCHMANN
MEYER

VAN NIEKERK
ROUX
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375H&H
243
308
308
243
8X60S
243
7X57
30.06
30.06
25.06
308
243
30.06
30.06
30.06
25.06
30.06
338
30.06
93X62
7X57
7X57
270
270
270
6MM
30.06
6MM
7X57
93X62
7X57
7X57
7X57
93X62
6MM
300H&H
308
338
30.06
8X60S
243
308
7X57
243
7X57
30.06
30.06
6X45
7X64
270
338
243
308
243

AEXEZEZIEZEREEEXREEXRNREEEEZEERNMEEEZIMMEREXRZEEEZEEIMEZEEXREEEXREREEESEXREREEXRO

34.61
34.64
34.68
34.70
34.92
34.93
35.17
35.25
35.35
35.35
35.46
35.70
35.72
35.76
35.81
35.86
35.87
35.89
35.95
35.98
36.14
36.21
36.25
36.39
36.50
36.81
36.82
36.87
36.97
37.04
37.35
37.35
37.43
37.58
37.85
37.94
37.96
38.08
38.11
38.29
38.53
39.07
39.19
39.26
39.56
39.65
39.74
39.77
39.81
39.87
39.90
39.95
40.21
40.34
40.53



2696 BURGET
ELMIE
A14 WILLIE
18351 ALTUS
296 MIKE
540 ABEL
540 ABEL
B9 ANDRE
2147 JOHNNY
2876 IVAN
13248 MARISIA
2696 BURGET
A13 TERTIUS
2586 OCKERT
296 MIKE
2090 FRITZ
919 ANNIE
639 IVY
2253 DAAN
1013 JACOBUS
13639 AWIE
MARIUS
2154 DRIES
642 ANDRE
2149 AUBREY
2048 CHRIS
2622 WALT
2401 HENK
639 IVY
1388
B10 GAWIE
2090 FRITZ
2147 JOHNNY
2818 BENNIE
13639 AWIE
2877 CORNEL
296 MIKE
2404 WERNER
10279 ABRI
919 ANNIE
A12 HANNES
13639 AWIE
MARIUS
737 ANDRE
2309 NICO
A14 WILLIE
A17 ROEDOLF
2437 MICHAEL
1501 GERRIT
985 DAAN
311 FRANS
296 MIKE
13248 MARISIA
2090 FRITZ
3081 GERHARD

JW
AN
MA
AD
AD

JM
IJ
MH

B
(ON]
MA

ACC
ER

JJ
AB
MLC
JA
AJJ
AV
CJ

HB
ER
(O
GM

JM
KB
AB

MA
WL
AN
ACC
JG
AB
MLC

JW
RL
MA

CF
MA
MH

FG

VAN STADEN
FOX
VENTER
VAN VREDEN
GAMBA
BOTHA
BOTHA

DU PLOOY
RECH
STEYN

VAN VREDEN
VAN STADEN
LOMBARD
FOURIE
GAMBA
SONTAG
BOTHA
IVESON
LOUW
BOTHA
JOUBERT
ODENDAAL
TEUBES

LE GRANGE
ENGELBRECHT
DE WET
KATZKE
OSMERS
IVESON
FOURIE (jnr)
DU PLESSIS
SONTAG
RECH
OSMERS
JOUBERT
MARE
GAMBA
OSMERS
VAN VREDEN
BOTHA
VISSER
JOUBERT
ODENDAAL
MEYER
ALBASINI
VENTER
BOTES
RADEMEYER
BOERSMA
NEL
GREEFF
GAMBA

VAN VREDEN
SONTAG
MEYER

(ONORONONORONONONONORONONONORORONONONORONONONORONOESNONORONONONORONONONONORONONONORONONORONORONONON OO RN O w0

93X62
243
308
243
30.06
7X57
7X57
270
243
308
25.06
93X62
308
6X45
30.06
6X45
30.06
303
25.06
243
270
30.06
30.06
243
308
243
93X62
93X62
243
6X45
30.06
308
243
7X64
270
308
30.06
6MM
308
7X57
308
270
243
30.06
30.06
308
7MM
7X57
762
243
30.06
30.06
93X62
6X45
243

AAOMEZEZIXEZIZEEEEEEXRNEZEEEXRNEEEEREERNRNOOAREREEERAREEREXREZIMAREXREEEESEXRERXRW

40.60
40.66
40.66
40.69
40.78
41.09
41.10
41.35
41.52
41.65
41.70
41.75
41.79
41.93
42.07
42.08
42.12
42.23
42.25
42.28
42.28
42.35
42.35
42.42
42.58
42.82
43.06
43.20
43.25
43.30
43.33
43.33
43.42
43.61
43.81
43.83
43.88
44.08
4414
4418
44.30
44.34
44.39
44.41
44.54
44.58
44.69
44.69
44.73
44.74
44.81
44.89
45.01
45.02
45.13



3694

2149

2149
40

WOUTER
AUBREY
AUBREY
VIC

13248 MARISIA

3856
2090
2091
3148
296
2437
3451
3363
1501
642
A19
296

A11
136
1203
2877
3705
1013
2253
A6
B11

HEIDI
FRITZ
ALWYN
DAWIE
MIKE
MICHAEL
ERIK
DAWIE
GERRIT
ANDRE
PIETER
MIKE
ALDO
GERRIE
JAMES
PHIL-MAR
CORNEL
NICOL
JACOBUS
DAAN
RENIER
PAUL

13248 MARISIA

A13
B3
2998

TERTIUS
MACHIEL
MIAS

13639 AWIE

18351
3694
2859
2876
2956
3162
2998
A12
2425
A8
2048
1213
2671

ALTUS
WOUTER
MARIAAN
IVAN
PIET
ALWIN
MIAS
HANNES
THEA
HERBIE
CHRIS
JOHAN
STEFAN

13639 AWIE

589
3703
540
2998
762
A17
3148
3777
762

KAREL
HEINRICH
ABEL
MIAS
JAQUES

ROEDOLF

DAWIE
LOUIS
JAQUES

wWJ
AV
AV

MH

AJN
DP
MA
MA
FW
DS

AJJ
PJ
MA

GS

C
JN
JJ

RA
PM
MH
B
JM
HC
AB
AN
wWJ
MJ
IJ
PdeW
AR
HC
JG
HR
H
CJ
JA
S
AB
KB
HO
AD
HC
JA
RL
DP
LL
JA

KIDSON
ENGELBRECHT
ENGELBRECHT
OSMERS

VAN VREDEN
HANACZECK-KRUGE
SONTAG

VAN NIEKERK
BOTES
GAMBA
RADEMEYER
VAN DER GRYP
VAN VUUREN
BOERSMA

LE GRANGE
MEYER
GAMBA
WANDRAG
VAN WYK
ESPACH

VAN RENSBURG
MARE

MARTIN
BOTHA

LOUwW

VAN DER MERWE
ROETS

VAN VREDEN
LOMBARD
PIETERSE
ROSSOUW
JOUBERT

VAN VREDEN
KIDSON
RADEMEYER
STEYN
BRUWER
FLEISCHMANN
ROSSOUW
VISSER

DE WAAL

FOX

DE WET
TEUBES

VAN DER MERWE
JOUBERT
OSMERS
OSMERS
BOTHA
ROSSOUW
VAN NIEKERK
BOTES

BOTES
JOUBERT

VAN NIEKERK

ONONONONORONONONONORONONONORONONONONORORUNORSRONONONORORONONONORONONONONO RSN ONONORONONONONORONONOR RO RONONON]

243
243
308
308
243
308
308
7X57
30.06
30.06
375
6MM
93X62
762
243
243
30.06
30.06
270
308
7X57
308
30.06
7X57
243
8X60S
308
25.06
308
308
7X64
243
25.06
243
7X57
308
308
375
7X64
243
7X57
243
30.06
30.06
30.06
243
308
308
7X57
7X64
308
7MM
30.06
270
6X45

AEZIZIZIEZIZEEEXREEERERNEIMEEERXRXEZEEXREZSXREZEESEEEZEEERRNEZIMARAMOEEZIZEIEEREESRR

4517
45.26
45.28
45.47
45.64
45.65
45.67
45.75
45.87
45.98
46.17
46.38
46.39
46.63
46.71
46.97
47.33
47.34
47.43
47.45
47.48
47.59
47.89
48.17
48.17
48.28
48.41
48.49
48.53
48.56
48.71
48.90
49.31
49.44
49.82
50.00
50.20
50.20
50.29
50.29
50.38
50.70
50.80
50.95
51.31
51.34
51.36
51.46
51.60
51.64
51.65
51.81
51.98
51.99
52.48



2877
3883
296
2437
311
10281
1
2424
3364
2384
2956

CORNEL C
JOHNNY Jz
MIKE MA
MICHAEL MA
FRANS CF
JAN-HENDRI JHL
PAUL PJ
ADRIAAN  AJ
HERMAN TH
IGNA I
PIET PdeW

13248 MARISIA MH

2878
2401
2091
3780
2253
737
311
1213

67

BENNIE BM
HENK HB
ALWYN AJN
RINA RW
DAAN D
ANDRE A
FRANS CF
JOHAN JA
T T
WALLIE WH

2404 WERNER WL
2307 COR Cc
3703 HEINRICH HO
3451 ERIK FW
3148 DAWIE DP
B2 WILLIE WSJJ
13516 HARDUS GWP
40 VIC \Y
A17 ROEDOLF RL
762 JAQUES JA
3703 HEINRICH HO
737 ANDRE A
18351 ALTUS AN
2437 MICHAEL MA
296 MIKE MA
67 WALLIE WH
1213 JOHAN JA
2437 MICHAEL MA
DARIUS D
B4 THINUS PM
296 MIKE MA
10281 JAN-HENDRI JHL
10281 JAN-HENDRI JHL
18351 ALTUS AN
2401 HENK HB
B9 ANDRE A
1501 GERRIT G
2622 WALT w
2149 AUBREY AV
2696 BURGET B
2437 MICHAEL MA
67 WALLIE WH
2671 STEFAN S

MARE
VERSTER
GAMBA
RADEMEYER
GREEFF

VAN VREDEN
GREEFF

DE WAAL
ROSSLEE
BUITENDAG
BRUWER
VAN VREDEN

JANSEN VAN VUURE

OSMERS

VAN NIEKERK
MACDONALD
LOUwW
MEYER
GREEFF
TEUBES
BRUWER
VAN DYK
OSMERS
OLIVIER
OSMERS

VAN DER GRYP
BOTES
BOTHA
JOUBERT
OSMERS
BOTES

VAN NIEKERK
OSMERS
MEYER

VAN VREDEN
RADEMEYER
GAMBA

VAN DYK
TEUBES
RADEMEYER
GROBLER
OPPERMAN
GAMBA

VAN VREDEN
VAN VREDEN
VAN VREDEN
OSMERS

DU PLOOY
BOERSMA
KATZKE
ENGELBRECHT
VAN STADEN
RADEMEYER
VAN DYK
VAN DER MERWE

(ONONONONORONOEON NSO NORONONONONO RO RSN ONORONONONONORONONONORONORONONORONOEONORONORONO R RONONO RSN NONONON]

308
375
30.06
375
30.06
93X62
30.06
7X57
308
30.06
308
243
30.06
308
7X57
30.06
25.06
243
458
30.06
3008
7X57
308
30.06
6MM
6MM
30.06
7X57
270
308
7MM
375H&H
6MM
243
308
30.06
30.06
7X57
30.06
303
6.5X55
7X57
30.06
243
25.06
243
6MM
270
762
30.06
243
93X62
30.06
7X57
30.06

SEEZIOXREIEZEERXRXRXAXEIZEZIRNREEZZEZEZEEERNRAMEZESEEERXREZEEEZIMARXREZSESEESXRESEZIEZIOEGOER

52.53
52.77
52.87
53.09
53.18
53.30
53.56
53.60
53.80
53.83
53.87
53.93
54.09
54.09
54.29
54.46
54.69
54.85
55.02
55.06
55.08
55.21
55.26
55.31
55.55
55.56
55.64
55.73
56.14
56.20
56.26
56.43
56.57
56.62
56.79
56.87
56.98
56.99
57.10
57.18
57.38
57.53
57.58
57.58
57.76
57.95
58.02
58.04
58.32
58.46
58.51
59.02
59.07
59.31
59.32



2687 NICO
3096 ELSKE
2384 IGNA
2687 NICO
2149 AUBREY
311 FRANS
2956 PIET
10279 ABRI
A3 JAUN
2878 BENNIE
2956 PIET
985 DAAN
985 DAAN
3694 WOUTER
ALF
A22 HEINZ
2818 BENNIE
3777 LOUIS
2877 CORNEL
A1  WILLIE
639 IVY
737 ANDRE
A9 JOHNNIE
2401 HENK
762 JAQUES
639 IVY
737 ANDRE
A3 JAUN
10279 ABRI
3260 FRITZ
1213 JOHAN
296 MIKE
2404 WERNER
13639 AWIE
2404 WERNER
3161 CON
A1  WILLIE
67 WALLIE
A11 GERRIE
296 MIKE
2859 MARIAAN
2348 HEIMO
2154 DRIES
FANIE
2048 CHRIS
A19 PIETER
2424 ADRIAAN
2622 WALT

40 VIC

A23 LOUW
3705 KARIA
A22 HEINZ
A14 WILLIE
13248 MARISIA

LNB

LNB
AV
CF
PdeW
AN

JH
BM
PdeW

wWJ

AF
HEINZ
KB

LL

WA
ER

HB
JA
ER

JH
AN
FJ
JA
MA
WL
AB
WL
CM
WA
WH
GS
MA
MJ
HR
JA

CJ
PJ
AJ

LJ

HEINZ
JW
MH

SCHOEMAN
VAN DYK
BUITENDAG
SCHOEMAN
ENGELBRECHT
GREEFF
BRUWER

VAN VREDEN
ENGELBRECHT

JANSEN VAN VUURE

BRUWER
NEL

NEL

KIDSON
WANDRAG
KATZE
OSMERS
JOUBERT
MARE
LOTTER
IVESON
MEYER
LABUSCHAGNE
OSMERS
VAN NIEKERK
IVESON
MEYER
ENGELBRECHT
VAN VREDEN
JACOBS
TEUBES
GAMBA
OSMERS
JOUBERT
OSMERS
STEENKAMP
LOTTER
VAN DYK
VAN WYK
GAMBA
RADEMEYER
WIERS
TEUBES
SCHOEMAN
DE WET
MEYER

DE WAAL
KATZKE

DE LA REY
OSMERS
SWANEPOEL
NEETHLING
KATZE
VENTER
VAN VREDEN

ONONONONORONORONONORONONONORONONONONORONONORORONONONONORONONONONORONONONORONONONONORONONO NN N))

Ounwwnwonmw

270
7X57
30.06
270
308
458
308
300H&H
243
30.06
308
93X62
243
308
30.06
7X57
416 RIGBY
270
308
7X64
303
243
243
308
375H&H
308
243
308
243
308
30.06
30.06
308
300WM
6MM
303
7X64
7X57
270
30.06
7X57
308
30.06
7X57
243
243
7X57
7X57
375
308
308
270
7X57
308
243

AEZIZZEEZTMEEXRXNEEZZZEESEZEEEXRNEZEEEEREXNZIMMERXREIZEEEIMEESEERNRMEESXREZIWEZEESER

59.38
59.43
59.53
59.89
59.91
59.94
59.97
59.98
60.34
60.39
60.51
60.61
61.29
61.32
61.34
61.49
61.60
61.64
61.71
61.89
62.15
62.44
62.59
62.73
63.26
63.27
63.58
63.62
63.76
63.91
64.43
64.80
65.28
65.41
65.54
65.68
65.98
66.14
66.26
66.41
66.47
66.77
66.81
66.82
66.91
66.98
67.07
67.12
67.14
67.24
67.37
67.43
67.49
67.51
67.90



2425
B3
2149
642
2404
136
3081
40
2382
2671
2048
B2
2205
2562

1
2309
3161
296
A12
A8
3363
296
762
737
3148
2425

THEA
MACHIEL
AUBREY
ANDRE
WERNER
JAMES
GERHARD
VIC
AUBREY
STEFAN
CHRIS
WILLIE
COBUS
DENIS
FANIE
JANE
NICO
CON
MIKE
HANNES
HERBIE
DAWIE
MIKE
JAQUES
ANDRE
DAWIE
THEA

10279 ABRI

B5

CALLIE

10279 ABRI

2998
18351
2091
3451
639
A13
2404
2149
737
3780
B1
2384
3856
B1
A14
3451
639
B1
296
762
A2

642
296
18351

MIAS
ALTUS
ALWYN
ERIK
(\A4
TERTIUS
WERNER
AUBREY
ANDRE
RINA
MERIKE
IGNA
HEIDI
MERIKE
WILLIE
ERIK
(\A4
MERIKE
MIKE
JAQUES
LOURU
WILLIE
ANDRE
MIKE
ALTUS

HR
JM
AV
AJJ
WL

FG

AG

CJ
WSJJ
JP
DJ

JMA

CM
MA
JG

DS
MA
JA

DP
HR
AN
CA
AN
HC
AN
AJN
FW
ER
B
WL
AV

RW
EM

EM
JW
FW
ER
EM
MA
JA

AJJ
MA
AN

DE WAAL
PIETERSE
ENGELBRECHT
LE GRANGE
OSMERS
ESPACH
MEYER
OSMERS
POTGIETER
VAN DER MERWE
DE WET
BOTHA
VOSLOO

ROE
SCHOEMAN
GREEFF
ALBASINI
STEENKAMP
GAMBA
VISSER

FOX

VAN VUUREN
GAMBA

VAN NIEKERK
MEYER

BOTES

DE WAAL

VAN VREDEN
SMITH

VAN VREDEN
ROSSOUW
VAN VREDEN
VAN NIEKERK
VAN DER GRYP
IVESON
LOMBARD
OSMERS
ENGELBRECHT
MEYER
MACDONALD
VISSER
BUITENDAG
HANACZECK-KRUGE
VISSER
VENTER

VAN DER GRYP
IVESON
VISSER
GAMBA

VAN NIEKERK
ENGELBRECHT
OSMERS

LE GRANGE
GAMBA

VAN VREDEN

COVNCNOVWIODLVLOLOOWOODODODODOLOnnononontnunecnwnununiodnuhnunonononununununacecununonunununonunonunnmwmowwmo

7X57
308
308
243
243
308
243
308
93X62
30.06
30.06
7X57
30.06
7X57
7X57
270
30.06
303
30.06
308
243
93X62
375
30.06
375
30.06
243
308
308
93X62
7X64
243
7X57
458
375
308
458
308
243
30.06
308
30.06
243
243
308
308
375
243
375
30.06
308
308
375
30.06
243

AEOZZZ=ZIOZZRNEEEARXNEEEXNZIONOEOOEXREZIMEEXRNRZIMEOOXREZEESESEZESEEEEZIOERXREXRXRELE

67.91
67.96
68.05
68.47
68.49
68.85
68.98
68.98
69.19
69.24
69.57
69.59
69.95
69.96
70.13
70.26
70.59
70.63
70.71
70.83
71.31
71.43
71.66
71.94
72.29
73.63
73.67
73.75
73.95
74.06
74.29
74.30
74.82
74.93
75.22
75.55
75.60
75.78
75.82
75.90
75.99
76.02
76.07
76.16
76.59
77.14
77.21
77.34
77.56
77.78
78.42
78.44
79.04
79.06
79.28



A16
3012
3081
2586
762
3855
A21
311
A19
2205
3777
639
A10
762
2991
2622
A17
3694
B5
3780
2048
136
1349
3012
A16
B3
1
3299
3161
2404
1461
A2
3856
2562

2818
737
2696

B1
A19
1349

B3
3703
2991
3856
985
B11
2623
A17
1013
2382
3703
2700
2120

MIAS
ERNEST
GERHARD
OCKERT
JAQUES
BOSMAN
QUENTIN
FRANS
PIETER
COBUS
LOUIS
\A4
CRONNIE
JAQUES
ANNETTE
WALT
ROEDOLF
WOUTER
CALLIE
RINA
CHRIS
JAMES
JEANETTE
ERNEST
MIAS
MACHIEL
PAUL
ALEX
CON
WERNER
MARITA
LOURU
HEIDI
DENIS
ELMIE
BENNIE
ANDRE
BURGET
RIAAN
MERIKE
PIETER
JEANETTE
MACHIEL
HEINRICH
ANNETTE
HEIDI
DAAN
PAUL
ZELDA
ROEDOLF
JACOBUS
AUBREY
HEINRICH
NOLS
MARIUS

HC

FG
(ON]
JA
JB

CF
PJ
JP
LL
ER

JA

RL
wWJ
CA
RW
CJ

MJ

HC
JM
PJ

CM
WL
M

DJ

KB

RP
EM
PJ

MJ
JM
HO

PM

RL
JJ

AG
HO
HH

ROSSOUW
BREYTENBACH
MEYER
FOURIE

VAN NIEKERK
KRUGER
BREED
GREEFF
MEYER
VOSLOO
JOUBERT
IVESON
CRONJE

VAN NIEKERK
IVESON
KATZKE
BOTES
KIDSON
SMITH
MACDONALD
DE WET
ESPACH
RADEMEYER
BREYTENBACH
ROSSOUW
PIETERSE
GREEFF
REVELAS
STEENKAMP
OSMERS
BOTHA
ENGELBRECHT
HANACZECK-KRUGE
ROE

FOX

OSMERS
MEYER

VAN STADEN
VAN WYK
VISSER
MEYER
RADEMEYER
PIETERSE
OSMERS
IVESON
HANACZECK-KRUGE
NEL

ROETS
KATZKE
BOTES

BOTHA
POTGIETER
OSMERS
THIART

VAN RENSBURG

(N ONONORON)

ONONONONORONOESNONORUNONONORORONORNONONONON]

(ONONONONORORONONOReRONONORSRORWNONORONO N NN w R

30.06
30.06
7MM
300WM
30.06
308
270
30.06
243
30.06
270
243
243
6X45
308
7X57
7MM
243
308
30.06
243
243
243
303
30.06
308
30.06
308
303
458
243
308
308
7X57
243
300H&H
243
93X62
30.06
308
7MM
7X57
308
93X62
308
308
93X62
243
7X57
7MM
7X57
93X62
308
30.06
30.06

SOOI MNEEZEEEZIOFREXREEEANMEEZIEZIEEERNRRXREEZIREEESEXRXRARXREZSIXREEEZEZSESE L

79.38
79.95
80.07
80.35
80.61
80.93
81.16
81.20
81.28
81.37
81.49
81.59
82.13
82.28
83.10
83.26
83.30
83.33
83.55
84.83
85.10
86.31
86.74
87.22
87.48
87.55
88.17
88.84
88.88
89.17
89.60
89.70
90.28
90.53
90.82
91.22
92.20
92.51
93.59
93.83
94.21
94.42
95.27
96.86
96.89
98.37
100.52
101.63
101.94
102.04
102.70
102.81
103.99
104.14
105.75



3855

3133
2956
3161
67
528
2149
A24
1388
3855
A12
3703
3777
67
3780

A6
2834
2149
3148
1572
3081
3299
A25

589
2404
3299
2309
A17
540
B2
B10
1572
A2
A2
A2
A2
3162
3856
639
2878
2878
2878
3780
737
737
737
3081

2834
2818
40

BOSMAN
RIAAN
GERIE
PIET
CON
WALLIE
JOPIE
AUBREY
JAMES

BOSMAN
HANNES
HEINRICH
LOUIS
WALLIE
RINA
DARIUS
PAUL
RENIER
TOMMIE
AUBREY
DAWIE
JANKE
GERHARD
ALEX
MAYA
PAUL
KAREL
WERNER
ALEX
NICO
ROEDOLF
ABEL
WILLIE
GAWIE
JANKE
LOURU
LOURU
LOURU
LOURU
ALWIN
HEIDI
(\A4
BENNIE
BENNIE
BENNIE
RINA
ANDRE
ANDRE
ANDRE
GERHARD
MARIUS
TOMMIE
BENNIE
VIC

JB
RP

PdeW
CM
WH
JJ
AV
JD
(ON]
JB
JG
HO
LL
WH
RW
D
PJ
RA

AV
DP

FG
A
M
PJ
KB
WL
A
N
RL
AD
WSJJ

> o

H
ER
BM
BM
BM
RW

FG
MLC

KB
\Y

KRUGER

VAN WYK
BOERSMA
BRUWER
STEENKAMP
VAN DYK
BOTHA
ENGELBRECHT
EDWARDS
FOURIE (jnr)
KRUGER
VISSER
OSMERS
JOUBERT

VAN DYK
MACDONALD
GROBLER
GREEFF

VAN DER MERWE
OLIVIER
ENGELBRECHT
BOTES
ENGELBRECHT
MEYER
REVELAS
GREEFF
GREEFF
OSMERS
OSMERS
REVELAS
ALBASINI
BOTES

BOTHA
BOTHA

DU PLESSIS
ENGELBRECHT
ENGELBRECHT
ENGELBRECHT
ENGELBRECHT
ENGELBRECHT
FLEISCHMANN

HANACZECK-KRUGE

IVESON

JANSEN VAN VUURE
JANSEN VAN VUURE
JANSEN VAN VUURE

MACDONALD
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
ODENDAAL
OLIVIER
OSMERS
OSMERS

ONONONONORONONORONORONOEG RN RS S S N O NONORONONONONORORONO NGO RSN ONONONORONORONORONONONO RSN ONONONORONONONON]

308
30.06
303
308
303
7X57
243
308
243
300WM
308
243
458
270
375H&h
30.06
6.5X55
308
8X60S
308
375
458
308
243
308
243
30.06
375
6MM
308
30.06
7MM
375H&H
7X57
30.06
243
308
243
243
308
338
243
308
30.06
30.06
30.06
30.06
375
30.06
243
243
30.06
308
300H&H
308

TSTOEZEEZERXEZIMEEZEZEEEREEXRXREXRNREZIMOEEEARNMEAREXNZIONOEEEXREZIOEOREZSXREXREZZSESLESL

106.24
107.26
111.85
112.04
113.22
113.95
114.41
116.02
116.79
118.11
118.14
121.48
121.70
123.17
124.52
126.07
126.70
133.99
134.17
134.55
142.66
146.32
148.42
150.18
153.67
153.83
153.83
153.83
153.83
153.83
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS



B3
2437
2859
1349
A16
A16
1062
831
1060
1060
1203
18351
18351
18351
18351
18351

3883
B1
A12

MACHIEL  JM
MICHAEL MA
MARIAAN  MJ
JEANETTE MJ
MIAS HC
MIAS HC
GERRIT G
DAAN JWG
MART-MARIEM
MART-MARIEM
PHIL-MAR P
ALTUS AN
ALTUS AN
ALTUS AN
ALTUS AN
ALTUS AN
MARCELLE M
MARCELLE M
JOHNNY Jz
MERIKE EM
HANNES JG
ALDO A

PIETERSE
RADEMEYER
RADEMEYER
RADEMEYER
ROSSOUW
ROSSOUW
ROUX
ROUX
ROUX
ROUX

VAN RENSBURG

VAN VREDEN
VAN VREDEN
VAN VREDEN
VAN VREDEN
VAN VREDEN
VAN VUUREN
VAN VUUREN
VERSTER
VISSER
VISSER
WANDRAG

cOVo0ncccccccc MUV OOLOW

303
30.06
7X57
30.06
30.06
30.06
243
243
243
243
7X57
25.06
7X57
270
300H&H
308
243
93X62
375
308
308
30.06

SEEZTOOXREZZIEERNREXRXRXRXEZZLESEL

DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS



